
Sept. 2, 2007 Burnt Mountain Trifecta

Start Appalachian Technical College

L BURNT MT. 11.20 11.20

L SUNRISE RIDGE ROAD 8.40 19.60

L SR-52 0.36 19.96

**** REST STOP ON LEFT 0.00 19.96 19.96

R RACKLEY ROAD 2.92 22.88

R ROY ROAD 5.60 28.48

R DOUBLE HEAD GAP ROAD 4.20 32.68

L NEWPORT ROAD 4.90 37.58

**** REST STOP ON RIGHT (Van Zandt Store) 0.00 37.58 17.62

CONTINUE NEWPORT ROAD 0.50 38.08

R DIAL ROAD (CR-5) 2.40 40.48

R HWY 60 16.20 56.68

**** REST STOP ON LEFT (Suches Gas Station) 0.00 56.68 19.10

CONTINUE HWY 60 - OVER WOODY'S 7.30 63.98

R STONEPILE GAP ROAD 2.80 66.78

R YAHOOLA ROAD 1.91 68.69

BECOMES BLACK MOUNTAIN ROAD @ ASHLEY DRIVE 5.28 73.97

R GUY WHIMPY 0.60 74.57

R CAMP WAHSEGA ROAD 0.63 75.20

L WASH RIDER ROAD 2.10 77.30

R OAK GROVE ROAD 1.49 78.79

STRAIGHT JAY BRIDGE ROAD AT T - BEAR RIGHT 2.79 81.58

R SR-52 W 1.19 82.77

R NIMBLEWILL CHURCH ROAD 3.56 86.33

R SR-52 W 0.73 87.05

R WESLEY CHAPEL ROAD 2.38 89.43

X-CROSS SR-52 W 0.00 89.43

STRAIGHT SR-342 BAILEY WATERS 0.71 90.14

R NEW HOPE ROAD 2.47 92.61

R SR-136 2.16 94.77

**** REST STOP ON LEFT (TEXACO) 0.00 94.77 38.09

CONTINUE SR-136/SR-183 1.75 96.52

LEFT SR-136

STRAIGHT
Becomes Burnt Mt Road (SR-136 turns-DO NOT 
TURN!!!)

DIRECTION ROAD
DISTANCE 
TRAVELED

CUMULATIVE 
DISTANCE

17.60 114.12

REST STOP 
DISTANCE


